FSEN/FSHN SpaceSaver Generation 2 Recommended Distributor Spare Parts

Part Number

Description

MM10018526
MM10019979
MM10019980
MM10020059
MM10020346
MM10022051
MM10022323
MM10022324
MM10022881
MM10023118
MM10023161
MM10026102
MM10026248
MM10026582
MM10026583

Shaft seal

Cabinet high limit

Drain temperature probe

Power supply, 24 VDC, 100 W

On/off switch

Lift magnet, 24 VDC

Flow meter

Steaming solenloid valve, 3/4-in, 24 VDC
Cabinet temperature probe

Fan motor CAN-Bus cable

Control panel communication cable
Core temperature probe

Drain double solenoid valve, 3/4-in, 24 VDC (FSHN Only)
Drain pump, 230 VAC

WaveClean pump, 230 VAC



